Voltage Range: 180-264Vac
Frequency Range: 50Hz
Power Factor: >0.9
AC Current (max): 0.4A
Start Up Time: 0.5s
Inrush Current (ax.): 40A
No Load Power Consumption: ≤1W
Leakage Current: <2.5mA (240Vac)
Voltage: 24V
Rated Power: 60W
Output Current: 2.5A
Load Voltage Range: ±5%
Voltage Accuracy: ±5% @ 220-240Vac
Voltage Regulation: ≤3% @ Full Load
E�ciency at Full Load: ≥85%
Short Circuit: Recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Overload: 105-150%; recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Over Voltage: >32VDC Recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Over Temperature: Recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
L: 163mm x W: 43mm x H: 33mm
BG-ECS-60-24
Class II design
Power Factor >0.90
Open circuit, short circuit, over load and over temperature protection
IP67
100% Full Load Burn-In Test
Safety Standards: EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
BG-ECS-60-24